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Bristle and pony hair brush, 6pcs blister set
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‘Haarpinsel & Borstenpinsel-set

Bar code: 3871284046032
Item number: TTS 404603

* high quality FSC wood

» metal force loop

» water & tempera paint brushes
* hair brushes No .4, 6, 8

* 6pcs in blistercard

SPECIFICATION

Basic information

Item number
Bar code
Product name
Category
Brand

Color

Measurement unit

Dimensions
Length

Width

Height

Weight

Logistics information

Sales unit
Basic Package
Inner pack

Transport box

TTS 404603

3871284046032

Bristle and pony hair brush, 6pcs blister set
Paint Brushes

Spirit

Assorted colors

pack

7.2cm
0.5cm
23.5cm
0.015 kg

24
288


http://www.tcpdf.org

